AMERICAN OUTDOOR GRILL
Product Specifications Guide
E
F
G
H
Table of Contents
Page # Section Description

exists beneath
unit:
11/2" ø or 11/2"
square hole for
electrical supply
2 1/2"
2 1/2"
Check clearance
for front panel
removal
ENCLOSURE CONSTRUCTION GENERAL GUIDELINES
4
Cutout Dimensions
MODEL # DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C) (D)
L-Series
AOG36LN(P) 36” Built-In Grill 36¾” 19½” 8½” 40¾”
AOG30LN(P) 30” Built-In Grill 30½” 19½” 8½” 34½”
AOG24LN(P) 24” Built-In Grill 24½” 19½” 8½” 28½”
T-Series
AOG36TN(P) 36” Built-In Grill 36¾” 19½” 8½” 40¾”
AOG30TN(P) 30” Built-In Grill 30½” 19½” 8½” 34½”
AOG24TN(P) 24” Built-In Grill 24½” 19½” 8½” 28½”
General Dimensions
MODEL # DESCRIPTION (E) (F) (G) (H)
L-Series
AOG36LN(P) 36” Built-In Grill 40⅛” 25⅞” 14” 22¼”

MODEL # DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C) (D)
L-Series
AOG2SBL(P) Dbl. Side Burner 12” 23¼ ” 8½” 16⅛”
T-Series
AOG2SBL(P) Dbl. Side Burner 12” 23¼ ” 8½” 16⅛”
A
C
B
D
DOUBLE SIDE BURNERS
5
STORAGE DOORS & DRAWERS
Cutout Dimensions - AOG Doors
MODEL # DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C)
Doors
AOG20AR(L) 14” x 20” Horizontal Access Door 15” 20½” --
AOG24AR(L) 17” x 24” Horizontal Access Door 18” 24½” --
AOG14AR(L) 20” x 14” Vertical Access Door 21” 14½” --
AOG14TR(L) 20” x 14” Door w/ Tank Tray & Louvers 21” 14½” 20½”
AOG17AR(L) 24” x 17” Vertical Access Door 25” 17½” --
AOG30DA 20” x 30” Double Access Doors 21” 30” --
AOG39DA 16” x 39” Double Access Doors 16” 39” --
Drawers
AOG36ADP Door w/ Double Drawer & Platter Storage 18½” 36½” 26”
AOG30ADD Door w/ Double Drawer 18½” 30” 26”
AOG15DD Double Drawer 16” 14½” 20½”
AOG30UD 30” Utility Drawer 13” 31” 20½”
Cutout Dimensions - Legacy Doors
MODEL # DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C)
Doors
12-18-SD 12” x 18” Horizontal Access Door 12½” 18½” --